5th National Championship Kuwait (N)

Bait Al Arab, Kuwait,
Kuwait
12 Nov 2016, Mares 7-10 years

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: NIMBA
Colour: Grey

Owner: SHIEKH ALI
NASSER AL SOBAH

Name: ESIDONA
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN

Name: FVF VERSACE
AFIRE

Colour: Bay

Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN

Name: JOANNA EL
THESSA

Colour: Grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
AL ENEZI
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90.25
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LIMA JUNY
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: EMAD
ABDULLAH
ALKANDARI

Name: AMIRA
MONISCIONE
Colour: Grey
Owner: JAHAZ
MEAIDH ALOTAIBI

Name: MI PARAISA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
M ALAZMI

Name: MG
ROYALINA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL WAAD
STUD

Name: SUMMERS
PLACE TWILIGHT
MIST

Colour: Grey
Owner: HAMAD
ALAJMI

89.5

89.38

89.25

89.13

87.75
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10th  Name: DHIVA 87.5 R.P. F.S. T.R. B.M.

Colour: Bay

owner: AYMAN TYPE 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00

ALQATTAN 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
B&T 17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50
LEGS 15.50 16.00 15.00 15.50
[\ [e)V/N 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

11 Name: SAHARA No detailed scorecard available
ILLUSION

Colour: Grey
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN

12 Name: LAKIARA MH No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
BASHEER

13 Name: CITADEL No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Bay
Owner: GHADEER
NASER KHALAF
ALNASSER

Judges

R.P. = Richard Petty, US

F.S. o Ferdinand Schwestermann, CH
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US
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